Sarix Enhanced 4 and 4P Series Short
and Long Bullet Cameras
2 MP 4 MP 6 MP 8 MP
The Sarix Enhanced 4 and 4P Series short and long bullet cameras introduce new analytic capabilities
and set an even higher standard for security by simultaneously running multiple analytics. Extract more
information and in greater detail to optimize threat detection and response efficiency.
Features
Protect More Things at Once

Ordering Information
Bullet Camera
Model MP WDR
 SureVision
Technology Lens IR Analytics
Smart
Compression Microphone
Seamless
Failover
SRXE4-2V12-EBT-IR1 2.0 ✓ ✓ 2.8 - 12
mm
✓ ✓ ✓ ✓
SRXE4-2X33-EBT-IR1 2.0 ✓ ✓ 4.5 -
148.5
mm
✓ ✓ ✓ ✓
SRXE4-4V9-EBT-IR1 4.0 ✓ ✓ 4.4 -
9.3 mm
✓ ✓ ✓ ✓
SRXE4-4X31-EBT-IR1 4.0 ✓ ✓ 6.9 -
214.6
mm
✓ ✓ ✓ ✓
SRXE4-6V9-EBT-IR1 6.0 ✓ ✓ 4.4 -
9.3 mm
✓ ✓ ✓ ✓
SRXE4-6X31-EBT-IR1 6.0 ✓ ✓ 6.9 -
214.6
mm
✓ ✓ ✓ ✓
SRXE4-8V9-EBT-IR1 8.0 ✓ ✓ 4.4 -
9.3 mm
✓ ✓ ✓ ✓
SRXE4-8X31-EBT-IR1 8.0 ✓ ✓ 6.9 -
214.6
mm
✓ ✓ ✓ ✓
SRXE4P-4V9-EBT-IR1 4.0 ✓ ✓ 4.4 -
9.3 mm
✓ ✓ ✓ ✓
SRXE4P-4X31-EBT-IR1 4.0 ✓ ✓ 6.9 -
214.6
mm
✓ ✓ ✓ ✓
SRXE4P-8V9-EBT-IR1 8.0 ✓ ✓ 4.4 -
9.3 mm
✓ ✓ ✓ ✓
SRXE4P-8X31-EBT-IR1 8.0 ✓ ✓ 6.9 -
214.6
mm
✓ ✓ ✓ ✓
Bullet Camera Accessories
SRXE4-EBTSLD Replacement BO1 bullet sunshield
SRXE4-EBT2SLD Replacement BO2 bullet sunshield
CBLKIT-1011 USB adapter cable, for use with USB-AC56Wifi install kit
USB-AC56-NA-MSI USBWifi adapter install kit (North America)
USB-AC56-EU-MSI USBWifi adapter install kit (Europe)
PLMT-1001 Pole mount adapter